

# SIEMENS

CATALOG NUMBER

# ECMFPK

## Replacement Parts Kit



### DANGER

**Hazardous Voltage.**  
Will cause death, serious injury  
or substantial property damage.

Turn off power supplying this  
equipment before working inside.

**Note:** This instruction outlines the recommended installation procedure. For installation by a qualified person, as defined by all local electrical codes and/or the National Electrical Code ®.

### Replacement Parts Kit Contents:

- |   |                          |
|---|--------------------------|
| (1) PowerMod™ Installation Instructions | (4) Screws, 1/4-20 x 1/2 |
| (6) Apartment Number Labels             | (4) Wing Nuts, #10-32    |
| (6) Service Disconnect Labels           | (4) Hex Nuts, #10-32     |
| (4) Hex Nuts, 1/4-20                    | (4) Flat Washers, #10    |
|   | (4) Lock Washers, #10    |